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CENOOAWNS

Ergebnisliste

KonigsschieBen 2010

Konigsscheibe:

Walter Reutelshéfer
Peter Kunzmann
Daniel Dittrich
Matthias Schienagel
Werner Vélklein
Sebastian Vogel
Nina Breck

Robert Fees
Matthias WeilRkopf
Matthias Walluszik

Jahreskrug:

Dittrich Klaus
Matthias Weil3kopf
Daniel Dittrich
Kevin Merkel
Siegfried Brehm
Gunda Arneth

Punktescheibe:

Kevin Merkel
Matthias WeilRkopf
Matthias Schienagel
Werner Vélklein
Oliver Knetsch
Walter Reinthaler
Jan Gundermann
Siegfried Brehm
Walter Reutelshéfer
Walter Scheuerlein
Paul Kraft

Niklas Schréter
Daniel Dittrich
Klaus Dittrich

Nina Breck

67,49

84,70
148,40
152,21
221,51
221,58
234,62
294,39
306,11
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27.31
30,02
.36,01
46,69
117,55
135,96

Teiler Ringe
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32,9
27,2
41,7
58,9
44,0
70,0
82,0
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82,1
94,5
96,9
77,4
89,3
92,5
99,8
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86,3
95,5
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Punkte
9,1
1816
36,0
86,2
41,0
45 1
47,2
62,0
66,6
80,7
89,5
90,2
102,1
108,8
154,0
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Sportpistolen-Meisterserie:

Paul Kraft 94,9290 Rg.
Reinhold Fees 89,88,84 Rg.
Walter Scheuerlein 87,84,84 Rg.
Klaus 'Dittrich “.85;71-~" - Rg.
Werner Kiefer 83,79,77 - “Rg.

Jugend-Pokal

Teiler Ringe Punkte

- Niklas Schréter 95,47 98,6, 89 97

Nina Breck 101,65 94,8 106,75
Marc Ruckser 145,13 983 121,81



